## L20000393403

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
1/2000 11/2022	
W20000143272	

Office Use Only



500356565325

2020 DEC 15 PM 2: 33

RECEIVED

2020 DEC 15 AH 9:3.

## FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 12/15/20

NAME: YMO 18, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: ARTICLES

COST: 160.00

RETURN: CERTIFIED COPY AND GOOD STANDING PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: New Filing Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: YMO 18 LLC  Name of Limited Liability Company	
Name of Limited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
ERIKA É IGOR PASKHOVER	
1	<del></del> -
YMO 18, LLC Firm/Company	
12739 MARlboro Street	
Los Angeles, CA 90049  City/State and Zip Code	
City/State and Zip Code	_
E-mail address: (to be used for figure annual report notification)	
11.	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
ERIKA PASKhover (310), 595-0706	
Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
S125.00 Filing Fee Sis 130.00 Filing Fee Sis 155.00 Filing Fee Sis 160.00 Filing Fee Sis	&
(additional copÿ is enc	losed)
Mailing Address New Filing Section New Filing Section New Filing Section	

New Filing Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

New Filing Section Division
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:		
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		
YMO 18, LLC		
(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	<u></u>	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:		
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:		
18501 Collins Avenue 12739 marlbon	w Street	A
SUNNY ISIES, FL 33/60	19	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:  (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual another business entity with an active Florida registration.)	or	
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:		≥.
Erika Paskhover	6	-
Name U	 	· · ·
18501 Collins Avenue, Suita 12	03 5	
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)		
1850/ Collins Avenue, Suite 12 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)  Sunny Isles FL 33/60  City State Zip	AH 9:	) - اد امیید <sup>ا</sup>
· ·	()	
laving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability complace designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this cauther agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my manufactures as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.	pacity. I	
Critolia		
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)		
(CONTINUED)		

The name and address of each nerson aus	sociand to an analysis of the second
the name and address of each person and	norized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:
Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR + AMBR	ERIKA PASVUNIED :
	12739 Map House Charact
MGR + AMBR	LOS ASSOLLE OF CONTO
MCO L nun 20	I GOR PASKHOVER   Mailing  I GOR PASKHOVER   aldress  12739 MAPINGER   for all  Correspond
_ MOLT AMOR	IFOR PALMINICO / 101. No
	12739 MADIAGEO Street / aldress
	- LAS QUOELES CO GOOVER III / for all
	Cokelpona
	1
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Ose attachment it necessary)	1
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the date of	- Gliene
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be spec	fic and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
Note: If the date inserted in this block does not me	t the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Department of	State's records
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
	11
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	, <u>"</u>
MEDINED SIGNATURE:	
MUL	- Co The
Signature of a memi	per or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is executed	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
t am aware utat any 1215e in	(DIDRING SIDMITED IN a document to the December 22 co
constitutes a third degree fe	lony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
EDIVA A	PAIKHOURD . Tare provided
_ CAMKAT /	MIKHOVER & IGOR PASKHOVER  yped or printed name of signed
:	yped or printed name of signet
	Filler Co
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ	Filing Fees: ization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)	realion and resignation of Registered Agent
S 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	
(puon21)	,41